* HOPPESTREEK
* Hoppestreek

* NOYON

* 384 JAARSE

02-07-17 * LOS

0.75 1.00
2 2 2 0
0 0 0 POELEN
0 0 0 SPECIA

:07.30
* BASIS:168000

0 0 As2
0 0 0s2
0 0 RAKEND

S:163

B: 1
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

4 5

0 0 L1
0 0 L2
0 0 L3

092445.
093055.
092245.
092834.
094258.
094049.
093129.
094051.
094153.
094800.
094244.
093232.
094602.
093426.
093938.
093859.
094338.
094600.
095445.
094833.
095215.
093559.
094842.
095147.
094725.
093705.
095202.
094936.
094729.
095334.
094829.
094655.
094305.
095207.
095025.
094752.
094958.
093940.
095127.
094758.
094639.
095548.
095103.
095159.
095929.
095706.
094307.
094322.
100125.

50

10.50

DOOMS-VERMEIREN
KEYMOLEN MARC

DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO
PLATTEAU A&T

VAN DEN BERGH EMIEL
THIELEMANS WILLY
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
FRANQUI JOZEF
MEERT JEAN
VERBEECK JEAN
MEERT JEAN
PLATTEAU A&T
VERTONGEN EN ZOON
WILLEMS EMILE
VANDEN BROECK JEAN
DOOMS-VERMEIREN
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VRIJDERS DANIEL

DE MAEYER D&D
SARENS RONNY
BOSCHMANS JONAS
PLATTEAU A&T
THIELEMANS GILGERT
SPOLSPOEL JEAN
LUYPAERT TOM
PLATTEAU A&T
BRIJSENS ANDRE

DE GROEF AUGUST
VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND
VANDERMINNEN ROLAND
LORIES VEERLE

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
V.ROY GEERT

WED DECLERCK JOZEF
KEYMOLEN MARC

DE HERTOGH FRANS
MERTENS HERMAN
BEYL PIERRE

SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
DE GIETER JEAN

VAN ROY KOEN

WED DECLERCK JOZEF
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VAN DEN BROECK JOZE
VAN MESSEN MARCEL
VAN DER WILDT LUC
BEYL PIERRE

BEYL PIERRE
CRISTIAENS FRANCIS
BOULPAEP-JACOBS
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1

171592
180678
165863
165817
185244
180412
167500
180386
179965
187518

2

2
183411
167077
173133

2
177078
179652
191066
182757
187517

3
182532
185727
179561

4
185286
181319
178472
186271
179189

2
171846
183353

2

176508
178332
165103
179248
174519
172462

2

3
178202
186894
183516

2

3
187026
170230

TAARSQH

4190256-16
2137587-16
2028212-16
2004895-16
2103680-16
2137833-16
2047057-16
2137536-16
2113843-16
2116011-16
2113857-16
2004951-16
2115761-16
2014707-16
2008159-16
4190274-16
2293660-16
2133991-16
6145424-16
2103600-16
2116238-16
2004874-16
2137686-16
2116421-16
2103716-16
2004872-16
2137377-16
2137883-16
2113413-16
2057046-16
2133932-16
2090289-16
2048402-16
2065325-16
2137589-16
2092202-16
2059900-16
2005114-16
2091062-16
2047868-16
2147559-16
2065372-16
2090224-16
2091983-16
2116100-16
2133890-16
2005193-16
2005153-16
2065124-16
2280615-16

094751
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02-07-17

1495,2898 -
1494,2357 -
1471,0687 -
1398,5128 -
1393,1613 -
1378,9802 -
1378,7332 -
1378,4303 -
1364,5773 -
1358,8260 -
1355,8387 -
1353,2399 -
1348,1476 -
1342,7029 -
1335,5593 -
1330,3082 -
1325,1035 -
1320,9706 -
1319,9421 -
1319,0688 -
1318,2214 -
1316,1820 -
1315,8936 -
1309,7970 -
1306, 6901 -
1304,7896 -
1304,4022 -
1298,8467 -
1298,1042 -
1297,4530 -
1293,9391 -
1293,3268 -
1291,2661 -
1290,0225 -
1286,7275 -
1280,2805 -
1274,0428 -
1273,2712 -
1267,2181 -
1264,9360

1261,9784 10
1257,4360 -
1255,4272 -
1254,9880 -
1250,2665 -
1247,5594 -
1240,2722 -
1237,9473 -
1235,1746 -
1234,8929 -

* LOS :07.30
* RAQTR-TA8R0N000



095418.
100248.
100217.
095933.
094621.
095816.
095722.
094416.
095714.
095711.
094430.
095753.
100443.
094604.
100520.
100134.
094838.
094736.
095903.
100030.
100325.
094849.
100031.
095819.
100402.
095539.
100500.
100805.
100841.
100501.
100303.
100612.
095107.
100340.
100138.
100328.
100519.
100336.
095337.
100748.
095337.
095518.
095323.
101118.
100355.
100610.
100439.
100947.
100951.
101127.
101816.
100605.
100907.
100620.
101534.
100354.

VAN DEN BROECK JOZE
CRISTIAENS FRANCIS
VANDERMINNEN ROLAND
SARENS RONNY
V.ASSCHE DIRK
LAUWERS JORDY
VERHELPEN DANNY
MINNER ROBERT
LORIES VEERLE

VAN GERWEN MARCEL
MINNER ROBERT
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
VAN LINT DIRK

BEYL PIERRE

VAN LINT DIRK

WED DECLERCK JOZEF
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VERLEYZEN JULIEN
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
MEERT JEAN

WED DECLERCK JOZEF
DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
VAN WEZEMAEL ACHIEL
SARENS RONNY

VAN WILDER PAUL

WED DECLERCK JOZEF
VANDERMINNEN ROLAND
DE POOTER NICO
LUYPAERT VANESSA
SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
SARENS RONNY

BEYL PIERRE
LUYPAERT PETRUS PEI
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
LORIES VEERLE

DE GROEF AUGUST
LORIES VEERLE

DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
MOERENHOUT DIRK
WILLEMS EMILE

DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
BEYL PIERRE
SPOLSPOEL JEAN

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
SARENS RONNY
THIELEMANS GILGERT
WED DECLERCK JOZEF
DE MAEYER D&D

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
THIELEMANS WILLY
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
BOSCHMANS JONAS
VERSTAPPEN JOZEF
BAEYENS REINHARD

* HOPPESTREEK
* Hoppestreek

GEM AD ID LK AFSTAND

MERC
OPWI
MERC
BEIG
MERC
ESSE

TERN
ESSE
WAMB
EPPE
OPWI
MERC
OPWI
LOND
GRIM
NIEU
LEES
OPWI
GRIM
OPWI
ZEMS
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166344
180820
179584
163580

2
179068

2
179637
187928

4

2
3
2
165938

WNhANWN

176869
3
172560
5
3
186275
181910
2
4
5
179553

18379
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174271
161225

2091963-16
2065128-16
2057044-16
2103634-16
2028292-16
2137076-16
2137158-16
2029793-16
2142867-16
4168948-16
2029788-16
2133905-16
2063601-16
2005180-16
2208155-16
2064111-16
2047074-16
2048261-16
2133919-16
2113859-16
2065377-16
2028226-16
2133903-16
2092403-16
2103589-16
2058303-16
2065394-16
2057025-16
2064647-16
2064893-16
2142930-16
2103640-16
2008688-16
2145244-16
2090265-16
2091135-16
2137900-16
2142868-16
2047088-16
2145586-16
2014704-16
2047042-16
2005156-16
2116406-16
2090228-16
2091071-16
2090257-16
2103591-16
2137454-16
2065381-16
6145455-16
2090274-16
2137820-16
2091659-16
2116232-16
2047185-16
2033596-16

095230
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02-07-17

1234,8414 -
1223,9921 -
1223,1870 -
1222,0461 -
1219,9780 -
1219, 4496 -
1218,6202 -
1218,3217 -
1217,0410 -
1216,6323 -
1216,2083 -
1214,7211 -
1214,5543 -
1213,3827 -
1209, 7330 -
1209,5990 -
1208,1794 -
1205,9448 -
1205,2130 -
1195,7806 -
1195,0143 -
1194, 8350 -
1193,4692 -
1192,5093 -
1186,4771 -
1184,7581 -
1182,8083 -
1178,3090 -
1173,8788 -
1173,4867 -
1171,1729 -
1170,0192 -
1169,9612 -
1168,4576 -
1167,8040 -
1167,6086 -
1167,4150 -
1166,5951 -
1166,2585 -
1164,6233 -
1163,3538 -
1152,7476 -
1151,4661 -
1151,3314 -
1150,4797 -
1147,7994 -
1145,0242 -
1143,7802 -
1141,8002 -
1135,5590 -
1135,4728 -
1134,5093 -
1133,7396 -
1132,6951 -
1132,5770 -
1132,3652 -
1131,4034 -

* LOS :07.30
* BASIS:168000

SNELH. NR MIEZ

POEL SPEC



VERMEIR JAN

VAN DER WILDT LUC
DE COCK JAN
SPOLSPOEL JEAN
DE COCK JAN

BEYL PIERRE
THIELEMANS WILLY
BRIJSENS ANDRE

MEERT JEAN

DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VAN LINT DIRK
PLATTEAU A&T
VERMEERBERGEN MARC
BOULPAEP-JACOBS
BOULPAEP-JACOBS
VERLEYZEN JULIEN
VERSTAPPEN JOZEF
VERHELPEN DANNY
VERHELPEN DANNY
DE VRIENDT PIERRE
VAN GERWEN MARCEL

17412

18435

9

N

6
3

2092053-16
2133872-16
2116882-16
2116401-16
2116705-16
2005160-16
2137817-16
2137395-16
2113832-16
2047082-16
2063570-16
2004911-16
2113468-16
2047967-16
2047944-16
4190682-16
2047163-16
2137109-16
2137206-16
2027402-16
4168947-16

100415.
101236.
101326.
101500.
101400.
095702.
101049.
101546.
101133.
100030.
101917.
100015.
101244.
100500.
100509.
100116.
100915.
101429.
101431.
095924.
101516.

1128,8752
1128,6346
1128,0197
1125,5160
1124,1219
1122,8821
1121,7559
1117,6619
1113,9895
1112,9197
1110,0513
1103,6073
1098,7383
1098,2581
1097,1963
1096,9899
1094,3234
1091,8066
1091,5854
1085,3224
1083,5095



